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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1525 (KJ) / 360 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 4.4g
(of which Saturates) 3.8g
Carbohydrate 77g
(of which Sugars) 62g
Fibre
Protein 2.7g
Sodium
Salt 0.09g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Maynards Bassetts

EAN: 7622300700423

Manufacturer Address

Maynards Bassetts Liquorice Allsorts Sweets Bag 190g

Sugar, Molasses, Glucose Syrup (contains SULPHITES), WHEAT Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Desiccated Coconut, Starch, 
Gelatine, Colours (Plain Caramel, Beetroot Red, Curcumin, Vegetable Carbon, Paprika Extract, Anthocyanins, Lutein), Fat-Reduced Cocoa 
Powder, Liquorice Extract, Flavourings, Vegetable Oils (Palm Kernel, Coconut, Sunflower), Caramel Sugar Syrup, Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax), 
Concentrated Vegetable Extract (Spirulina)

CONTAINS: SULPHUR DIOXIDE/SULPHITES, WHEAT

Liquorice allsorts.

We are passionate about our great quality Maynards Bassetts products. Not completely satisfied? Please contact us: Freephone 0800 818181 
(UK only)
Mondelez UK,
PO Box 7008,
Birmingham,
B30 2PT.

Mondelez Ireland,
Freephone 1-800 678708
Malahide Road,
Coolock,
Dublin 5.

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.


